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ANNUAL ADVANCE PROGRAMME OF COLLECTOR & DISTRICT MAGISTRATE ,
NAYAGARH FOR HOLDING OF JOINT PUBLIC GRIEVANCE CELL IN DIFFERENT BLOCK
HEDQUATERS & DISTRICT HEADQUATERS FOR  THE YEAR-2020

SI. Ny Month Date Day Venue

1 06.01.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
2 Jarkiary 13.01.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Ranpur

3 20.01.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Bhapur

4 27.01.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Daspalla

5 03.02.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
6 10.02.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Gania

5 February 17.02.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Khandapada
8 24.02,2020 Monday Block Headquater, Nuagaon

9 02.03.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
10 16.03.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Odagaon

11 Marh 23.03.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Ranpur

12 30.03.2020 _ Monday Block Headquater, Bhapur

13 06.04.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
14 April 14.04.2020 Tuesday Block Headquater, Daspalla

15 20.04.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Gania

16 27.04.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Khandapada
17 04.05.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
18 May 11.05.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Nuagaon

19 18.05.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Odagaon

20 26.05.2020 Tuesday Block Headquater, Ranpur
21 01.06.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
22 08.06.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Bhapur
23 June 16.06.2020 Tuesday Block Headquater, Daspalla
24 22.06.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Gania
25 29.06.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Khandapada
26 06.07.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
27 Huly 13.07.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Nuagaon

28 20.07.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Qdagaon

29 27.07.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Ranpur
30 04.08.2020 Tuesday District Headquater, Nayagarh
31 10.08.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Bhapur -
32 August 17.08.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Daspalla
33 24.08.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Gania
34 31.08.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Khandapada
35 07.09.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
36 Septeniber 14.09.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Nuagaon

37 21.09.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Odagaon
38 28.09.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Ranpur
39 05.10.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
40 Oetoher 12.10.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Bhapur

41 19.10.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Daspalla

42 27.10.2020 Tuesday Block Headquater, Gania

43 02.11.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
44 November 09.11.2020 Monday. Block Headquater, Khandapada
45 16.11.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Nuagaon

46 23.11.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Odagaon

47 07.12.2020 Monday District Headquater, Nayagarh
48 Brseinbi 14.12.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Ranpur

49 21.12.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Bhapur . N\
50 28.12.2020 Monday Block Headquater, Daspalla/ \P /
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